Beratungsmoglichkeiten mit Frau Schnellenberg

In Kita St. Joseph:

Familienfrihstick

Elterncafé

In Kita Alexianer Panz:

Familienfrihstiick

Elterncafé

In Kita St. Heribert:

Elterncafé

10.05.2024
12.07.2024
17.10.2024
19.12.2024

21.03.2024
12.09.2024
23.05.2024
14.11.2024

25.03.2024
27.05.2024
23.09.2024
25.11.2024

08:30-09:30 Uhr
08:30-09:30 Uhr
14:30-15:30 Uhr
14:30-15:30 Uhr

08:30-10:00 Uhr
08:30-10:00 Uhr
14:30-16:00 Uhr
14:30-16:00 Uhr

14:30-16:00 Uhr
14:30-16:00 Uhr
14:30-16:00 Uhr
14:30-16:00 Uhr



